07.05.2022

07.05.2022

07.05.2022

07.05.2022

BASAKSEHIR FATIH TERIM STADYUMU

EYUP STADI

YUSUF ZIiYA ONis STADI

15 TEMMUZ STADYUMU

MALTEPE HASAN POLAT STADI

FUTBOL BRANSI 18.HAFTA FAALIYET PROGRAMI 02-08 MAYIS 2022

MEDIPOL BASAKSEHIR FK

TUZLASPOR AS

SARIYER

SANCAKTEPE FK

BEYOGLU YENICARSI FK A$

GALATASARAY AS

EYUPSPOR

DiYARBEKIRSPOR AS

ARTVIN HOPA SPOR

52 ORDUSPOR FK

TFF 1. LiG

TFF 2. LG

TFF 3. LiG

TFF 3. LiG




TURKCELL
KADINLAR SL

08.05.2022 YESILOVA KEMAL AKTAS SAHASI GALATASARAY HEPSIBURADA KADIN FK CAYKUR RIZESPOR AS

07.05.2022 BASAKSEHIR 3 NOLU CiM SAHA MEDIPOL BASAKSEHIR FK GALATASARAY AS

334 07.05.2022 NEVZAT DEMIR TESISLERI 12:00 BESIKTAS AS FENERBAHGE AS U19 GL




